
Bezirksjägerschießen Unterland

Einheitskategorie

Rang Name Jagdrevier Kat. Waffentyp Kaliber 1.Schuss 2.Schuss 3.Schuss Summe

1 Jörg Kofler Kurtatsch R CZ 527 .223 Rem 10,9 10,2 10,1 30,12

2 Walter Lentsch Montan R Mauser .22-250REM 10,0 10,1 10,8 30,09

3 Karl Zambaldi Neumarkt R Sauer .223 10,5 10,1 10,0 30,06

4 Martin Pomarolli Salurn R Rössler .222 10,9 10,5 9,2 29,16

5 Werner Dibiasi Tramin R Sauer .308 10,8 10,5 9,2 29,15

6 Fritz Kofler Kurtatsch R CZ 527 .223 Rem 10,6 10,5 9,2 29,13

7 Artur Pomella Kurtatsch R Sako .223 10,7 10,2 9,2 29,11

8 Oswald Pichler Montan R Mauser .22-250REM 10,4 10,3 9,2 29,09

9 Rupert Frainer Tramin R Ruger .308 10,5 10,0 9,0 29,05

10 Benedikt Terzer Kurtatsch R Zoli .308 Win. 10,0 10,2 9,2 29,04

11 Wilhelm Franzelin Montan K Merkel BBF .270 Win. 10,9 9,2 9,2 28,13

12 Silvio Nardin Salurn K Blaser WBM .257 10,8 9,2 9,1 28,11

13 Anton Calliari Tramin R Sauer .308 10,3 9,2 9,2 28,07

14 Dietmar Zanot Laag R Rössler 7x64 10,4 10,1 8,1 28,06

15 Kirstin v. Fioreschy Auer R Sauer .270 10,1 9,2 9,2 28,05

16 Claudio Cimadon Laag R Franchi .223 10,3 10,0 8,1 28,04

17 Stefan Gschnell Salurn R Blaser R8 .223 Rem. 10,0 9,2 9,1 28,03

18 Michael Scalet Neumarkt K Blaser 6,5x57 10,0 9,0 9,0 28,00

19 Gerd Hermann Neumarkt R Sauer .202 10,4 9,0 8,2 27,06

20 Matthias Tschöll Montan R Sauer 404 .300 Win.Mag. 10,5 9,0 8,1 27,06

21 Rolando Pojer Laghetti R CZ .223 Rem. 10,5 9,0 8,0 27,05

22 Stefan Steinegger Tramin R Husquarna 243Win 9,2 9,2 9,0 27,04

23 Walter Schgraffer Margreid R Remington 7REM Mag 10,2 9,0 8,2 27,04

24 Robert Niederstätter Aldein R Sabatti 300 Win Mag. 9,2 9,1 9,0 27,03

25 Walter Anhof Auer R Sauer 270 10,1 9,2 8,0 27,03

26 Christoph Haas Truden R Sauer 101 270Win 9,2 9,0 8,2 26,04

27 Lorenz Jageregger Montan R Rössler 308Win 9,1 8,2 9,1 26,04

28 Markus Telch Neumarkt R Blaser R8 300 Win Mag. 9,1 9,1 8,0 26,02

29 Lindner Christian Montan R Steyr Mannlicher .222 Rem 9,2 8,2 8,2 25,06

30 Alban Daum Aldein R CZ 223 Rem 9,0 8,2 8,2 25,04

31 Christian Dignös Kurtatsch R CZ .223 9,2 8,1 8,0 25,03

32 Ivo Lazzeri Salurn R Blaser 240 Weat 9,1 8,1 8,0 25,02

33 Stefano Gilodi Tramin K Tikka 12/222Rem 10,0 10,3 0,0 20,03

34 Patrick Daum Aldein R CZ 223 Rem 10,3 9,2 0,0 19,05

35 Stefan Duches Tramin K Merkel  6,5 x 57 9,2 9,1 0,0 18,03

36 Isabell Rauch Truden K Zanardi 6,5x57 9,2 9,1 0,0 18,03

37 Robert Köhl Aldein R Sauer 202 6,5x284 9,2 9,1 0,0 18,03

38 Hannes Pedron Margreid R Remington 7REM Mag 10,1 8,0 0,0 18,01

39 Monika Eschgfäller Neumarkt R Blaser 7x64 9,0 8,2 0,0 17,02

40 Hubert Zanotti Neumarkt R Mauser 300WM 9,0 8,2 0,0 17,02

41 Kilian Hofer Margreid R Weatherby 7REM 8,2 8,1 0,0 16,03

42 Anna Anhof Neumarkt K Vima 270 8,0 8,0 0,0 16,00

43 Thomas Jacob Neumarkt R Steyr Man. 7mm Rem Mag 10,3 0,0 0,0 10,03

44 Antonio Scafuto Neumarkt R CZ 7RM 9,1 0,0 0,0 9,01

45 Renato Marcolens Kurtatsch R Steyer 5,6/57 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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Bezirk Unterland

Mannschaftswertung

Revier Name

Kurtatsch Jörg Kofler CZ 527 223 Rem 10,90 10,20 10,10 30,12

Fritz Kofler CZ 527 223 Rem 10,60 10,50 9,20 29,13

Artur Pomella Sako 223 10,70 10,20 9,20 29,11 88,36

Montan Walter Lentsch Mauser 22-250REM 10,00 10,10 10,80 30,09

Oswald Pichler Mauser 22-250REM 10,40 10,30 9,20 29,09

Wilhelm Franzelin Merkel BBF 270 Win. 10,90 9,20 9,20 28,13 87,31

Tramin Rupert Frainer Ruger 308 10,50 10,00 9,00 29,05

Werner Dibiasi Sauer 202 10,08 10,05 9,02 29,02

Anton Calliari 10,30 9,20 9,20 28,07 86,14

Salurn Martin Pomarolli Rössler 222 10,09 10,05 9,02 29,02

Silvio Nardin Blaser WBM 257 10,80 9,20 9,10 28,11

Stefan Gschnell Blaser R8 223 Rem 10,00 9,20 9,10 28,03 85,16

Neumarkt Karl Zambaldi Sauer 223 10,50 10,10 10,00 30,06

Michael Scalet Blaser 6,5x57 10,00 9,00 9,00 28,00

Gerd Hermann Sauer 202 10,40 9,00 8,20 27,06 85,12

Laag Dietmar Zanot Rössler 7x64 10,40 10,10 8,10 28,06

Claudio Cimadon Franchi 223 10,30 10,00 8,10 28,04

Rolando Pojer CZ 223  Rem 10,50 9,00 8,00 27,05 83,15

Aldein Robert Niederstätter Sabatti 300 Win Mag. 9,20 9,10 9,00 27,03

Alban Daum CZ 223 Rem 9,00 8,20 8,20 25,04

Patrick Daum CZ 223 Rem 10,30 9,20 0,00 19,05 71,12

Margreid Walter Schgraffer Remington 7REM Mag 10,20 9,00 8,20 27,04

Hannes Pedron Remington 7REM Mag 10,10 8,00 0,00 18,01

Kilian Hofer Weatherby 7REM 8,20 8,10 0,00 16,03 61,08

Auer Kirstin v. Fioreschy Sauer 270 10,10 9,20 9,20 28,05

Walter Anhof Sauer 270 10,10 9,20 8,00 27,03 55,08

Truden Christoph Haas Sauer 101 270Win 9,20 9,00 8,20 26,04

Isabell Rauch Zanardi 6,5x57 9,20 9,10 0,00 18,03 44,07
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